Piattaforma

Feneal - Filca - Fillea
CCNL CEMENTO, CALCE
e GESSO INDUSTRIA

Vigenza contrattuale
01/01/2016 - 31/12/2018

Salario

Si chiede un incremento salariale cosi come segue:

livello | parametro | aumento salariale
(euro)
AE1 100 90,00
AQ1 116 104,00
AQ2 121 108,00
AS1 129 116,00
AS2 134 120,00
AS3 140 126,00
AC1 149 134,00
AC2 157 141,00
AC3 163 147,00
AD1 172 154,00
AD2 188 169,00
AD3 210 189,00




